
Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Holmes Ln At Molalla Ave QC JOB #: 155444105
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 21-30 2
01:00 AM 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21-30 2
02:00 AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-10 0
03:00 AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-10 0
04:00 AM 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26-35 3
05:00 AM 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 21-30 6
06:00 AM 1 1 3 12 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 26-35 16
07:00 AM 0 1 9 21 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 26-35 34
08:00 AM 8 3 28 37 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 21-30 65
09:00 AM 2 5 19 40 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 21-30 59
10:00 AM 3 6 20 21 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 21-30 41
11:00 AM 2 10 32 39 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 21-30 71
12:00 PM 2 8 24 41 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 21-30 65
01:00 PM 3 10 40 45 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 21-30 85
02:00 PM 5 9 36 47 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 21-30 83
03:00 PM 3 6 51 53 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 21-30 104
04:00 PM 3 10 57 64 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 21-30 121
05:00 PM 1 10 56 76 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 21-30 132
06:00 PM 2 3 29 42 23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 21-30 71
07:00 PM 2 3 18 17 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 21-30 35
08:00 PM 3 4 12 23 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 21-30 35
09:00 PM 0 1 8 16 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 26-35 24
10:00 PM 0 1 5 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21-30 12
11:00 PM 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 21-30 8
Day Total
Percent

40
2.8%

92
6.5%

454
32.3%

614
43.7%

186
13.2%

16
1.1%

3
0.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1405 21-30 1068

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
8

11:00 AM 
10

11:00 AM 
32

9:00 AM 
40

10:00 AM 
18

10:00 AM 
2

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

11:00 AM 
100

PM Peak 
Volume

2:00 PM 
5

1:00 PM 
10

4:00 PM 
57

5:00 PM 
76

6:00 PM 
23

2:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

5:00 PM 
159

Comments:

Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:15 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Holmes Ln At Molalla Ave QC JOB #: 155444105
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

40
2.8%

92
6.5%

454
32.3%

614
43.7%

186
13.2%

16
1.1%

3
0.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1405 21-30 1068

Cumulative
Percent

2.8% 9.4% 41.7% 85.4% 98.6% 99.8% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
1405

85th Percentile: 30 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 25 MPH

Median: 26 MPH
Mode: 28 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:15 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Holmes Ln At Molalla Ave QC JOB #: 155444105
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11-20 1
01:00 AM 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 21-30 4
02:00 AM 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16-25 2
03:00 AM 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 21-30 7
04:00 AM 0 0 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 25-34 5
05:00 AM 0 0 3 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 26-35 16
06:00 AM 1 1 11 28 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 26-35 42
07:00 AM 5 6 31 46 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 21-30 77
08:00 AM 6 6 39 40 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 21-30 79
09:00 AM 3 3 35 48 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 21-30 83
10:00 AM 1 2 18 30 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 21-30 48
11:00 AM 1 7 25 32 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 21-30 57
12:00 PM 2 0 26 54 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 21-30 80
01:00 PM 4 6 36 48 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 21-30 84
02:00 PM 8 11 37 39 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 21-30 76
03:00 PM 6 7 32 43 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 21-30 75
04:00 PM 3 18 76 70 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 21-30 146
05:00 PM 4 4 28 51 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 21-30 79
06:00 PM 1 2 31 38 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 21-30 69
07:00 PM 0 3 19 20 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 21-30 39
08:00 PM 1 2 15 16 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 21-30 31
09:00 PM 0 0 6 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 21-30 15
10:00 PM 0 0 5 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 21-30 14
11:00 PM 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 21-30 7
Day Total
Percent

46
3.1%

79
5.4%

487
33.3%

645
44.1%

188
12.9%

17
1.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1462 21-30 1132

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
6

11:00 AM 
7

8:00 AM 
39

9:00 AM 
48

8:00 AM 
18

10:00 AM 
5

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
109

PM Peak 
Volume

2:00 PM 
8

4:00 PM 
18

4:00 PM 
76

4:00 PM 
70

12:00 PM 
17

2:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
175

Comments:

Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:15 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Holmes Ln At Molalla Ave QC JOB #: 155444105
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

46
3.1%

79
5.4%

487
33.3%

645
44.1%

188
12.9%

17
1.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1462 21-30 1132

Cumulative
Percent

3.1% 8.5% 41.9% 86% 98.8% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
1462

85th Percentile: 30 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 25 MPH

Median: 26 MPH
Mode: 28 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:15 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Holmes Ln E of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444106
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16-25 5
01:00 AM 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11-20 3
02:00 AM 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16-25 4
03:00 AM 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16-25 2
04:00 AM 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16-25 5
05:00 AM 1 7 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16-25 18
06:00 AM 3 13 22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 16-25 35
07:00 AM 2 26 46 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 16-25 72
08:00 AM 3 27 42 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 16-25 69
09:00 AM 2 18 33 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 16-25 51
10:00 AM 0 14 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 16-25 44
11:00 AM 3 22 46 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 16-25 68
12:00 PM 9 23 44 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 16-25 67
01:00 PM 7 27 50 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 16-25 77
02:00 PM 3 25 46 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 16-25 71
03:00 PM 6 42 59 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 16-25 101
04:00 PM 1 40 56 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 16-25 96
05:00 PM 2 30 64 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 16-25 94
06:00 PM 3 32 40 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 16-25 72
07:00 PM 2 16 22 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 16-25 38
08:00 PM 8 17 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 16-25 28
09:00 PM 0 9 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 16-25 22
10:00 PM 1 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16-25 18
11:00 PM 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16-25 7
Day Total
Percent

58
4.7%

409
32.9%

658
52.9%

116
9.3%

3
0.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1244 16-25 1067

AM Peak 
Volume

6:00 AM 
3

8:00 AM 
27

7:00 AM 
46

9:00 AM 
12

7:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
83

PM Peak 
Volume

12:00 PM 
9

3:00 PM 
42

5:00 PM 
64

3:00 PM 
15

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
122

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Holmes Ln E of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444106
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

58
4.7%

409
32.9%

658
52.9%

116
9.3%

3
0.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1244 16-25 1067

Cumulative
Percent

4.7% 37.5% 90.4% 99.8% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
1244

85th Percentile: 25 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 21 MPH

Median: 22 MPH
Mode: 23 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Holmes Ln E of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444106
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16-25 5
01:00 AM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11-20 1
02:00 AM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11-20 1
03:00 AM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11-20 1
04:00 AM 3 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16-25 12
05:00 AM 2 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16-25 17
06:00 AM 10 19 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 16-25 26
07:00 AM 13 33 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 16-25 48
08:00 AM 16 51 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 16-25 62
09:00 AM 10 40 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 16-25 54
10:00 AM 7 37 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 16-25 56
11:00 AM 12 43 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 16-25 59
12:00 PM 11 50 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 16-25 73
01:00 PM 24 47 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 16-25 64
02:00 PM 18 53 22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 16-25 75
03:00 PM 47 73 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 16-25 95
04:00 PM 33 76 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 16-25 100
05:00 PM 20 79 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 16-25 105
06:00 PM 18 60 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 16-25 77
07:00 PM 13 33 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 16-25 48
08:00 PM 40 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 1-10 27
09:00 PM 5 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 16-25 19
10:00 PM 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16-25 14
11:00 PM 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16-25 6
Day Total
Percent

302
22.6%

743
55.5%

288
21.5%

6
0.4%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1339 16-25 1031

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
16

8:00 AM 
51

10:00 AM 
19

7:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
78

PM Peak 
Volume

3:00 PM 
47

5:00 PM 
79

5:00 PM 
26

2:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
142

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Holmes Ln E of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444106
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

302
22.6%

743
55.5%

288
21.5%

6
0.4%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1339 16-25 1031

Cumulative
Percent

22.6% 78% 99.6% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
1339

85th Percentile: 22 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 17 MPH

Median: 18 MPH
Mode: 18 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Holmes Ln W of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444107
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21-30 2
01:00 AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-10 0
02:00 AM 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21-30 2
03:00 AM 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21-30 2
04:00 AM 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26-35 4
05:00 AM 0 0 1 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21-30 13
06:00 AM 1 0 10 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 21-30 21
07:00 AM 4 1 11 33 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 21-30 44
08:00 AM 7 7 21 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 21-30 38
09:00 AM 2 3 12 21 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 21-30 33
10:00 AM 5 2 20 21 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 21-30 41
11:00 AM 2 4 14 20 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 21-30 34
12:00 PM 6 5 17 19 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 21-30 36
01:00 PM 5 4 15 21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 21-30 36
02:00 PM 7 4 13 19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 21-30 32
03:00 PM 2 5 14 32 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 21-30 46
04:00 PM 2 2 7 27 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 26-35 35
05:00 PM 0 0 10 33 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 21-30 43
06:00 PM 1 1 16 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 21-30 39
07:00 PM 0 0 10 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 21-30 19
08:00 PM 1 1 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21-30 11
09:00 PM 0 0 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 26-35 10
10:00 PM 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 21-30 5
11:00 PM 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 21-30 4
Day Total
Percent

45
6.2%

39
5.4%

206
28.5%

341
47.1%

85
11.7%

8
1.1%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

724 21-30 547

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
7

8:00 AM 
7

8:00 AM 
21

7:00 AM 
33

10:00 AM 
9

7:00 AM 
3

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

10:00 AM 
57

PM Peak 
Volume

2:00 PM 
7

12:00 PM 
5

12:00 PM 
17

5:00 PM 
33

3:00 PM 
9

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
63

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Holmes Ln W of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444107
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

45
6.2%

39
5.4%

206
28.5%

341
47.1%

85
11.7%

8
1.1%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

724 21-30 547

Cumulative
Percent

6.2% 11.6% 40.1% 87.2% 98.9% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
724

85th Percentile: 30 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 26 MPH

Median: 27 MPH
Mode: 28 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Holmes Ln W of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444107
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 16-25 3
01:00 AM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1-10 1
02:00 AM 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21-30 2
03:00 AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-10 0
04:00 AM 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 26-35 5
05:00 AM 2 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 26-35 5
06:00 AM 1 1 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21-30 12
07:00 AM 0 0 13 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 21-30 25
08:00 AM 2 5 16 14 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 21-30 30
09:00 AM 3 4 20 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 21-30 38
10:00 AM 1 1 12 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 21-30 31
11:00 AM 2 1 15 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 21-30 30
12:00 PM 1 7 14 22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 21-30 36
01:00 PM 1 1 23 28 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 21-30 51
02:00 PM 2 8 23 21 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 21-30 44
03:00 PM 3 9 29 24 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 21-30 53
04:00 PM 2 2 18 38 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 21-30 56
05:00 PM 1 1 23 44 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 21-30 67
06:00 PM 1 1 17 25 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 21-30 42
07:00 PM 1 1 15 18 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 21-30 33
08:00 PM 1 1 10 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21-30 21
09:00 PM 2 0 6 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21-30 12
10:00 PM 0 1 2 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 21-30 9
11:00 PM 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 21-30 3
Day Total
Percent

27
3.5%

44
5.8%

266
34.9%

340
44.6%

76
10%

9
1.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

762 21-30 606

AM Peak 
Volume

9:00 AM 
3

8:00 AM 
5

9:00 AM 
20

10:00 AM 
19

8:00 AM 
7

12:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

9:00 AM 
47

PM Peak 
Volume

3:00 PM 
3

3:00 PM 
9

3:00 PM 
29

5:00 PM 
44

3:00 PM 
11

5:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

5:00 PM 
81

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Holmes Ln W of Linn Ave QC JOB #: 155444107
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 10 2021

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

27
3.5%

44
5.8%

266
34.9%

340
44.6%

76
10%

9
1.2%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

762 21-30 606

Cumulative
Percent

3.5% 9.3% 44.2% 88.8% 98.8% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
762

85th Percentile: 30 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 25 MPH

Median: 26 MPH
Mode: 28 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 11/17/2021 12:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)


	93 - Holmes Ln At Molalla Ave - EB Speed
	93 - Holmes Ln At Molalla Ave - WB Speed
	94 - Holmes Ln E of Linn Ave - EB Speed
	94 - Holmes Ln E of Linn Ave - WB Speed
	95 - Holmes Ln W of Linn Ave - EB Speed
	95 - Holmes Ln W of Linn Ave - WB Speed

